
2023 MT HOOD GANG ACTIVITY CALENDAR – JAN 28-FEB 4 

 
 Saturday January 28 
 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Duchin Room Happy Hour Welcome – Saturday, Jan 28th – 5 
p.m. to 6 p.m. 
 
 Sunday January 29 
 8:30 am - 9:00 am Ride the 1st Chair with the Gang at River Run (9:00 a.m.) 
 8:55 am - 10:00 am XC Skier & Snowshoer Meeting – Sunday, 9:00 a.m. (Lodge 
Lobby) 
 9:00 am - 2:00 pm River Run Lodge Meet-Ups 
 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm Sun Valley Lodge Hot Pool Meet-Up – Daily 4:00P.M. – 6:00 
P.M. 
 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm The Ram Bar Happy Hour – Sunday, Jan 29 – 5 p.m. to 6 p.m. 

 

 
 Tuesday January 31 
 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm Group Dinner – Serva Peruvian Cuisine – Tuesday, Jan 31 – 
6:30 p.m.  

 
 Wednesday February 1 
 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm Galena Lodge Lunch – Wed, Feb 1 – 12:00 p.m. to 1:30 p.m. 
 
 Thursday February 2 
 11:30 am - 1:00 pm Roundhouse Lunch – Thursday, Feb 2 – 11:30 a.m. to 1:00 
p.m.  

 
 Friday February 3 
 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm The Ram Bar Happy Hour – Friday, Feb 3 – 5 p.m. to 6 p.m. 
 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm Village Station Dinner – Friday Feb 3 – 6 p.m. (No Host) 

 

SAVE THE DATE FOR 2024 – JAN 27 – FEB 4! 
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